2022 Beerfarm Leschenault Classic

Div 5

Box 1

1. [1] FINE TUNED

2. [2] BEAUTIES AND MR F

3. [3] THREE AMIGOS

4. [4] DEJAHO

5. [5] MIRRA LOOKERS

Standings

1. [1] FINE TUNED

2. [2] BEAUTIES AND MR F
3. [4] DEJAHO

4. [5] MIRRA LOOKERS

5. [3] THREE AMIGOS

Points
24

18

10

6

2

Wins
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Losses
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Games

36 - 3(92.31%)
27 - 14 (65.85%)
20 - 23 (46.51%)
11 - 29 (27.5%)
9 - 34 (20.93%)

Game Pts

426 - 282 (60.17%)
389 - 318 (55.02%)
398 - 378 (51.29%)
297 - 397 (42.8%)
319 - 454 (41.27%)



http://www.tcpdf.org

